JEFFERSON COUNTY YOUTH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION RELEASE OF LIABILITY FOR MINOR PARTICIPANTS

READ BEFORE SIGNING

IN CONSIDERATION OF	, my mino
child ("my child"), being allowed to partic County Youth Football Program, including undersigned acknowledges, appreciates and	ipate in any way in the Jeffersor related events and activities, the
1. The risk of injury to my child from the activities involve potential for permanent disability and death, and while particular reduce this risk, the risk of serious injury or death does exist.	
2. I declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief, my engage in youth football activities.	r child is in good health and physical condition to
3. FOR MYSELF, SPOUSE, AND CHILD, I KNOWINGI known and unknown, EVEN IF ARISING FROM THE NEGLIG others, and assume full responsibility for my child's participation	ENCE OF THE ORGANIZERS, SPONSORS or
4. I, for myself, my spouse, my child, and on behalf of my/next of kin, HEREBY RELEASE the other participants, leagues, sponsors, advertisers, and if applicable, owners and lessors of pre WITH RESPECT TO ANY AND ALL INJURY, DISABILITY, incident to my child's involvement with or participation in these p NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASEES OR OTHERWISE, to the	member associations, sponsoring agencies, mises used to conduct the event ("Releasees"), DEATH, or loss or damage to person or property programs, WHETHER ARISING FROM THE
5. I, for myself, my spouse, my child, and on behalf of my/next of kin, HEREBY INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS to Management Company and the Jefferson County Youth Football Arvada Youth Football Association, Alameda Midget Football Association, Broomfield Football League, Dakota Ridge Sports A Golden-Applewood Midget Football Association, Green Mountain Association, Lakewood Midget Football Association, Mountain A Youth Football Association, South Metro Youth Sports, Wheat R Westminster Youth Football Association, from any and all liability these programs, EVEN IF ARISING FROM THEIR NEGLIGEN	the Denver Broncos Football Club and Stadium Association and all of its Member Associations; ssociation, Bear Creek Midget Football Association, Englewood Youth Sports Association, in Midget Football Association, Englewood Sports Area Midget Football Association, North Metro idge Area Midget Football Association, ties incident to my involvement or participation in
I HAVE READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND AS UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT I HA SIGNING IT, AND SIGN IT FREELY AND VOLUNTARILY	VE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY
(Signature of Parent/Guardian)	(Print Name)
Date Signed:	